

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work on Nil fill					
work of work - construction of Road					
C.D. Work with 5 year maintenance					
of shekhayma Chaur to shekhayma					
Gaon via Rukhabya main road					
under 4463.44654 M.D.B (BRICS)					
Name of Agency - S.K. Builders c/o -					
Sanjeev Kumar, vill. Mahamada,					
P.O. - Barka Balla, P.S. - Padahi,					
Dist. East Champaran					
Agreement No - 03/4/37/2020-21					
Date of work start - 11/06/2020					
Time of completion - 18/06/2021					
Actual date of completion - 29/02/2022					
Measurement - Nil					
SAE					
11/07/2022					
S.E.					
Abstract of cost					
260 E/W in excavation for					
ind ⁿ - - - all comp.					
V.V.B item (1), P- 28					
59.60 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ = 16051.20					
2) Pro. P.C.C (1:2.5:5) -					
37.0 in levelling course -					
all complete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VT4B, item (2), P-28					
5.92 m ³ @ ₹ 5368.86/m ³					31784.20
3) B/w (11.4) in head wall					
38.0					
all comp.					
VT4B, item (3), P-28					
61.21 m ³ @ ₹ 5506.68/m ³					337064.20
4) P.M. 100 mm φ N.P. Hume					
39.0					
Pipe all complete					
VT4B, item (4), P-28					
15.04 @ ₹ 3904.60/m					58569.20
5) Plastering with c.m (114)					
40.0					
all complete					
VT4B, item (5), P-28					
133.71 m ³ @ ₹ 170.07/m ³					22740.20
6) P.M. 1.5 mm cement					
41.0					
Pumping all complete					
VT4B, item (6), P-28					
28.44 m ² @ ₹ 55.86/m ²					1589.20
7) construction of bench mark					
1 Reference Pillar					
VT4B, item (7), P-29					
1.22 km @ ₹ 7331.51/km					8944.20
8) clearing & grubbing road					
2.0					
Land - all comp.					
VT4B, item (8), P-29					
0.43 Ha @ ₹ 5133.76/Ha					21988.20
9) excavation for Roadway					
8 m soil - all comp.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VTMB item (9) P-29					
78.75 m² @ ₹ 74.18/m²					5840.20
10) P & f logo of VTB					
35' Project & citizen information					
- fairs maintenance -					
VTMB, item (10) P-29					
3.00 nos @ ₹ 12390.46/each					37171.20
11) construction of GSB					
15.0 gr. I - all complete					
VTMB, item (11) P-29					
540.37 m² @ ₹ 2554.27/m²					13803.50
12) construction of WBY gr					
16.0 - all complete					
VTMB, item (12) P-30					
305.28 m² @ ₹ 3193.11/m²					9747.93
13) construction of subgrade					
13.0 & earthen shoulder -					
VTMB, item (13) P-30					
349.13 m² @ ₹ 204.16/m²					71280.20
14) PCC P.C.C 730 Pavement					
21.0 - all complete					
VTMB, item (14) P-30					
121.20 m² @ ₹ 6235.56/m²					755750.20
15) construction of embankment					
11.0 lead 1000m - all complete					
VTMB, item (15) P-30					
262.58 m² @ ₹ 202.52/m²					53178.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) Construction of Embankment 12.0 lead 10mm — all complete					
VTMB, item (16) P-30					
1328.826 m² @ 2 = 167.41 / m² — 2					2224.5920
17) Pro. Prime coat SS-1 17.0					
VTMB, item (17) P-30					
3316.50 m² @ 2 = 42.20 / m² — 2					1399.5624
18) Pro. tack coat PS-1 18.0					
— all complete					
VTMB, item (18) P-31					
3316.50 m² @ 2 = 14.34 / m² — 2					47.55920
19) Pro. 20mm thick close 19.0					
— all complete					
VTMB, item (19) P-31					
3316.50 m² @ 2 = 202.01 / m² — 2					6699.6624
20) Pro. R.C.C 15 grade 15m 25.0					
Stone post — all complete					
VTMB, item (20) P-31					
2.0 Nos @ 2290.15 / each — 2					4580.20
21) Pro. R.C.C 15 grade 28.0					
200m Post — all complete					
VTMB, item (21) P-31					
4.0 Nos @ 608.94 / each — 2					2436.20
22) Pro/fixing of retro-reflective — active continuous reflectors 2 information sign —					
VTMB, item (22) P-31					
(E) 27.0 600mm Equilateral Triangle					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.0 Nos @ 3472.47/each					10417.20
600mm circular					
2.0 Nos @ 4786.50/each					9573.20
800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
3.0 Nos @ 6166.77/each					18500.20
600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
2.0 Nos @ 4138.62/each					8277.20
23) Road Marking on BT surface					
vide TNS item (23), P-32					
182.80 m ² @ 735.44/m ²					134438.20
24) Road Marking on c/c surface - all complete					
vide TNS item (24), P-32					
40.00 m ² @ 326.42/m ²					13066.80
					5078264.00
Add GST 12.0 %					609392.20
Add labour cess 10.0 %					50783.20
Add Seigniorage fee					64834.20
					5803273.20
less O.I.I. As per Agreement					6384.20
					5796889.20
less previous bill P.N. 32 work has been completed as per specification					5796889.20
					Nil
Inten has completed as per specification and disbursement of E.I.					
11/07/22					
J.E					

Continuation

D. Jeyaraj
(6/4/5)